
CBLP
-80.0 kgMUNDIAL BJJ PRO 2018 - NO GI - Sem Kimono

Fortaleza - CE, 25 Ago 2018

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

MASTER MASC ROXA MÉDIO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1983 até 1988

Tempo: 5 min

DANIEL DAVID NUNES
(SAS TEAM)
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JOEL DA CONCEICAO CRUZ
(QG DA LUTA)

3

11

7

15

GEORGE COSTA DA SILVA
(PITBULL BROTHERS)
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THIAGO COSTA MOURA
(SELEÇAO PARAENSE)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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